
Delivery Address:5074 Shawland Road Jacksonville, Florida 32254

Appoint is necessary for all deliveries that require outside unloading(unable to unload in wet conditions)

Voy: 1326 Dec. 10 Tues. Dec. 13 Fri. Dec. 17 Tues.

Voy: 1327 Dec. 26 Thur. Jan. 3 Fri. Jan. 7 Tues.

Voy: 1328 Jan. 14 Tues. Jan. 17 Fri. Jan. 21 Tues.

Voy: 1329 Jan. 28 Tues. Jan. 31 Fri. Feb 4 Tues.

Voy: 1330 Feb 11 Tues. Feb. 14 Fri. Feb 18 Tues.

Voy: 1331 Feb 25 Tues. Feb. 28 Fri. Mar 4 Tues.

Voy: 1332 Mar 11 Tues. Mar. 14 Fri. Mar 18 Tues.

Voy: 1333 Mar 25 Tues. Mar. 28 Fri. Apr 1 Tues.

Voy: 1334 Apr 8 Tues. Apr. 11 Fri. Apr 15 Tues.

Voy: 1335 Apr 22 Tues. Apr. 25 Fri. Apr 29 Tues.

Voy: 1336 May 6 Tues. May 9 Fri. May 13 Tues.

Voy: 1337 May 20 Tues. May 23 Fri. May 27 Tues.

Voy: 1338 Jun 3 Tues. Jun. 6 Fri. Jun 10 Tues.

Voy: 1339 Jun 17 Tues. Jun. 20 Fri. Jun 24 Tues.

Voy: 1340 Jun 30 Mon Jul. 3 Thurs Jul 8 Tues.

Voy: 1341 Jul 15 Tues. Jul. 18 Fri. Jul 22 Tues.

Voy: 1342 Jul 29 Tues. Aug. 1 Fri. Aug 5 Tues.

Voy: 1343 Aug 12 Tues. Aug. 15 Fri. Aug 19 Tues.

Voy: 1344 Aug 26 Tues. Aug. 29 Fri. Sep 2 Tues.

Voy: 1345 Sep 9 Tues. Sep. 12 Fri. Sep 16 Tues.

Voy: 1346 Sep 23 Tues. Sep. 26 Fri. Sep 30 Tues.

Voy: 1347 Oct 7 Tues. Oct 10 Fri. Oct 14 Tues.

Voy: 1348 Oct 20 Mon. Oct 24 Fri. Oct 28 Tues.

Voy: 1349 Nov 4 Tues. Nov. 7 Fri. Nov 12 Weds

Voy: 1350 Nov 18 Tues. Nov. 21 Fri. Nov 25 Tues.

Voy: 1351 Dec. 2 Tues. Dec. 5 Fri. Dec. 9 Tues.

Voy: 1352 Dec. 16 Tues. Dec. 19 Fri. Dec. 23 Tues.

Voy: 1353 Dec. 23 Tues. Jan. 2 Fri. Jan. 6 Tues.

Voy: 1354 Jan. 13 Tues. Jan. 16 Fri. Jan. 20 Tues.

Sea Venture Overseas Shipping Ltd.

Cargo Receiving Hours: Monday - Friday 8:00 AM - 12:00 PM & 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Somers Isles Sailing Schedule
Year 2025

Vessel Arrives Bermuda

Direct Regular Service From Fernandina Beach, Florida to Hamilton, Bermuda

Cut Off Sails Fernandina


